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Labormischer R02 (Eirich)

Description
Type
Category
Manufacturer
Ref-No.

Technical data

Material

Year of manufacture
Engine

Content

Weight

mixer

Labormischer R02

Mixer / Laboratory machines
Eirich

M11572

Edelstahl / stainless steel
1986

2,7 kw

5ltr

200 kg
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